Week 1
9/18/2024

9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024
9/18/2024

Week 2
9/25/2024

9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Week 3

9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024

10/02/2024

Week 4

10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024
10/09/2024

One Hole Out
D Art Of War

Coach P

Bulls On Parade
Hat Trick Mafia
Did We Win
Dirty Dart Girls
You Dawg

You Dawg
Brads Still Wild

So Freakin Spicy

BYE

Beer Me

Twisted Darters
1 Black Eye
Carlas Bitches

Welcome2TheShitShow

Brads Still Wild

VS
'S

at Varsity Lanes

at BYE

at Am Legion Post 96
at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Zinum

at Astro Lanes

So Freakin Spicy atAstro Lanes

Dirty Dart Girls

Welcome2TheShitShow vs Did We Win

Carlas Bitches
1 Black Eye
Twisted Darters

Beer Me
BYE

So Freakin Spicy vs BYE

One Hole Out vs Beer Me

D Art Of War vs Twisted Darters

Coach P vs 1 Black Eye

Bulls On Parade Vs Carlas Bitches

Hat Trick Mafia vs Welcome2TheShitShow
Did We Win vs Brads Still Wild

Dirty Dart Girls vs You Dawg

Dirty Dart Girls vs So Freakin Spicy
You Dawg vs Did We Win
Brads Still Wild vs Hat Trick Mafia
Welcome2TheShitShow vs Bulls On Parade
Carlas Bitches vs Coach P

1 Black Eye vs D Art Of War

Twisted Darters

Beer Me

vs Hat Trick Mafia

vs Bulls On Parade

vs Coach P
vs D Art Of War
vs One Hole Out

vsS One Hole Out
vs BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Zinum

at Zinum

at Astro Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE



Week 5
10/16/2024

10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024

Week 6
10/23/2024

10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024

Week 7
10/30/2024

10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024

Week 8
11/06/2024

11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/06/2024

Week 9
11/13/2024

So Freakin Spicy Vs

BYE Vs
One Hole Out VS
D Art Of War VS
Coach P VS

Bulls On Parade Vs

Hat Trick Mafia vs
Did We Win VS
Did We Win

Dirty Dart Girls

You Dawg

Brads Still Wild

Welcome2TheShitShow vs

Carlas Bitches
1 Black Eye
Twisted Darters

So Freakin Spicy Vs

Beer Me VS
BYE VS
One Hole Out VS
D Art Of War VS
Coach P VS

Bulls On Parade Vs
Hat Trick Mafia VS

Hat Trick Mafia
Did We Win
Dirty Dart Girls
You Dawg
Brads Still Wild

Welcome2TheShitShow Vs

Carlas Bitches
1 Black Eye

Beer Me

Twisted Darters

1 Black Eye

Carlas Bitches
Welcome2TheShitShow
Brads Still Wild

You Dawg

Dirty Dart Girls

vs So Freakin Spicy
vs Hat Trick Mafia
vs Bulls On Parade
vs Coach P

D Art Of War

vs One Hole Out

vs BYE

vs Beer Me

Twisted Darters

1 Black Eye

Carlas Bitches
Welcome2TheShitShow
Brads Still Wild

You Dawg

Dirty Dart Girls

Did We Win

vs So Freakin Spicy
vs Bulls On Parade
vs Coach P

vs D Art Of War

vs One Hole Out
BYE

vs Beer Me

vs Twisted Darters

at Varsity Lanes

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Zinum

at Astro Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at BYE

at Pappys Lounge

at Varsity Lanes

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Zinum

at Astro Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at BYE

at Am Legion Post 96
at Firehouse



11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

Week 10
11/20/2024

11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024

Week 11
12/04/2024

12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024

Week 12
12/11/2024

12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024
12/11/2024

Week 13
12/18/2024

12/18/2024
12/18/2024

So Freakin Spicy vs

Twisted Darters Vs
Beer Me VS
BYE VS
One Hole Out Vs
D Art Of War VS
Coach P VS

Bulls On Parade Vs

Bulls On Parade
Hat Trick Mafia
Did We Win
Dirty Dart Girls
You Dawg
Brads Still Wild

Welcome2TheShitShow Vs

Carlas Bitches

So Freakin Spicy vs

1 Black Eye VS
Twisted Darters Vs
Beer Me VS
BYE VS
One Hole Out VS
D Art Of War VS

Coach P Vs

Coach P

Bulls On Parade
Hat Trick Mafia
Did We Win
Dirty Dart Girls
You Dawg
Brads Still Wild

Welcome2TheShitShow Vs

So Freakin Spicy vs
Carlas Bitches VS

1 Black Eye

Carlas Bitches
Welcome2TheShitShow
Brads Still Wild

You Dawg

Dirty Dart Girls

Did We Win

Hat Trick Mafia

vs So Freakin Spicy
vs Coach P

vs D Art Of War

vs One Hole Out

vs BYE

vs Beer Me
Twisted Darters
vs 1 Black Eye

Carlas Bitches
Welcome2TheShitShow
Brads Still Wild

You Dawg

Dirty Dart Girls

Did We Win

Hat Trick Mafia

Bulls On Parade

vs So Freakin Spicy
vs D Art Of War

vs One Hole Out

vs BYE

vs Beer Me

vs Twisted Darters
vs 1 Black Eye
Carlas Bitches

Welcome2TheShitShow
Brads Still Wild

at Varsity Lanes

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at Zinum

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Am Legion Post 96

at Am Legion Post 96

at Firehouse

at Pappys Lounge

at BYE

at Zinum

at Astro Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Varsity Lanes
at Am Legion Post 96



12/18/2024 1 Black Eye vs You Dawg at Firehouse

12/18/2024 Twisted Darters vs Dirty Dart Girls at Pappys Lounge
12/18/2024 Beer Me vs Did We Win at Pappys Lounge
12/18/2024 BYE vs Hat Trick Mafia at BYE
12/18/2024 One Hole Out vs Bulls On Parade at Varsity Lanes
12/18/2024 D Art Of War vs Coach P at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 14
1/08/2025
1/08/2025 D Art Of War vs So Freakin Spicy at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/08/2025 Coach P vs One Hole Out at Am Legion Post 96
1/08/2025 Bulls On Parade vs BYE at BYE
1/08/2025 Hat Trick Mafia vs Beer Me at Pappys Lounge
1/08/2025 Did We Win vs Twisted Darters at Pappys Lounge
1/08/2025 Dirty Dart Girls vs 1 Black Eye at Zinum
1/08/2025 You Dawg vs Carlas Bitches at Astro Lanes

1/08/2025 Brads Still Wild vs Welcome2TheShitShow at Varsity Lanes

Week 15

1/15/2025
1/15/2025 So Freakin Spicy vs Brads Still Wild at Varsity Lanes
1/15/2025 Welcome2TheShitShow vs You Dawg at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/15/2025 Carlas Bitches vs Dirty Dart Girls at Am Legion Post 96
1/15/2025 1 Black Eye vs Did We Win at Firehouse
1/15/2025 Twisted Darters vs Hat Trick Mafia at Pappys Lounge
1/15/2025 Beer Me vs Bulls On Parade at Pappys Lounge
1/15/2025 BYE vs Coach P at BYE

1/15/2025 One Hole Out vs D Art Of War at Varsity Lanes



