24FWRN - Divisio	on A				
Week 1 9/18/2024					
9/18/2024	One Hole Out	VS	So Fre	akin Spicy	at Varsity Lanes
9/18/2024	D Art Of War	VS	BYE		at BYE
9/18/2024	Coach P	VS	Beer N	le	at Am Legion Post 96
9/18/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Twiste	d Darters	at Firehouse
9/18/2024	Hat Trick Mafia	VS	1 Blac	k Eye	at Pappys Lounge
9/18/2024	Did We Win	VS	Carlas	Bitches	at Pappys Lounge
9/18/2024	Dirty Dart Girls	VS	Welcor	me2TheShitShow	at Zinum
9/18/2024	You Dawg	VS	Brads	Still Wild	at Astro Lanes
Week 2					
9/25/2024					
9/25/2024	You Dawg		VS	So Freakin Spicy	at Astro Lanes
9/25/2024	Brads Still Wild		VS	Dirty Dart Girls	at Varsity Lanes
9/25/2024	Welcome2TheShi	tSh	ow vs	Did We Win	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
9/25/2024	Carlas Bitches		VS	Hat Trick Mafia	at Am Legion Post 96
9/25/2024	1 Black Eye		VS	Bulls On Parade	at Firehouse
9/25/2024	Twisted Darters		VS	Coach P	at Pappys Lounge
9/25/2024	Beer Me		VS	D Art Of War	at Pappys Lounge
9/25/2024	BYE		VS	One Hole Out	at BYE
Week 3 10/02/2024					
10/02/2024	So Freakin Spicy	, vs	BYE		at BYE
10/02/2024	One Hole Out	VS	Beer	Me	at Varsity Lanes
10/02/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Twis	ted Darters	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/02/2024	Coach P	VS	1 Bla	ck Eye	at Am Legion Post 96
10/02/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Carla	s Bitches	at Firehouse
10/02/2024	Hat Trick Mafia	VS	Welc	ome2TheShitShow	🖊 at Pappys Lounge
10/02/2024	Did We Win	VS	Brad	s Still Wild	at Pappys Lounge
10/02/2024	Dirty Dart Girls	VS	You I	Dawg	at Zinum

Veek 4 0/09/2024				
10/09/2024	Dirty Dart Girls	VS	So Freakin Spicy	at Zinum
10/09/2024	You Dawg	VS	Did We Win	at Astro Lanes
10/09/2024	Brads Still Wild	VS	Hat Trick Mafia	at Varsity Lanes
10/09/2024	Welcome2TheShitShow	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/09/2024	Carlas Bitches	VS	Coach P	at Am Legion Post 96
10/09/2024	1 Black Eye	VS	D Art Of War	at Firehouse
10/09/2024	Twisted Darters	VS	One Hole Out	at Pappys Lounge
10/09/2024	Beer Me	VS	BYE	at BYE

Week 5 10/16/2024						
10/16/2024	So Freakin Spicy	VS	Beer	Ме		at Varsity Lanes
10/16/2024	BYE	VS	Twist	ed Darters		at BYE
10/16/2024	One Hole Out	VS	1 Bla	ck Eye		at Varsity Lanes
10/16/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Carla	s Bitches		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/16/2024	Coach P	VS	Welco	me2TheShi	tShow	at Am Legion Post 96
10/16/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Brads	Still Wild		at Firehouse
10/16/2024	Hat Trick Mafia	VS	You D	awg		at Pappys Lounge
10/16/2024	Did We Win	VS	Dirty	Dart Girls		at Pappys Lounge
Week 6 10/23/2024						
10/23/2024	Did We Win		VS	So Freakin	Spicy	at Pappys Lounge
10/23/2024	Dirty Dart Girls		VS	Hat Trick N	Mafia	at Zinum
10/23/2024	You Dawg		VS	Bulls On Pa	arade	at Astro Lanes
10/23/2024	Brads Still Wild		VS	Coach P		at Varsity Lanes
10/23/2024	Welcome2TheShir	tSh	ow vs	D Art Of W	ar	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/23/2024	Carlas Bitches		VS	One Hole (Out	at Am Legion Post 96
10/23/2024	1 Black Eye		VS	BYE		at BYE
10/23/2024	Twisted Darters		VS	Beer Me		at Pappys Lounge
Week 7 10/30/2024						
10/30/2024	So Freakin Spicy	VS	Twist	ed Darters		at Varsity Lanes
10/30/2024	Beer Me	VS	1 Bla	ck Eye		at Pappys Lounge
10/30/2024	BYE	VS	Carla	s Bitches		at BYE
10/30/2024	One Hole Out	VS	Welco	me2TheShi	tShow	at Varsity Lanes
10/30/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Brads	Still Wild		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/30/2024	Coach P	VS	You D	awg		at Am Legion Post 96
10/30/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Dirty	Dart Girls		at Firehouse
10/30/2024	Hat Trick Mafia	VS	Did W	e Win		at Pappys Lounge
Week 8 11/06/2024						
11/06/2024	Hat Trick Mafia		VS	So Freakin	Spicy	at Pappys Lounge
11/06/2024	Did We Win		VS	Bulls On Pa	arade	at Pappys Lounge
11/06/2024	Dirty Dart Girls		VS	Coach P		at Zinum
11/06/2024	You Dawg		VS	D Art Of W	ar	at Astro Lanes
11/06/2024	Brads Still Wild		VS	One Hole C	Out	at Varsity Lanes
11/06/2024	Welcome2TheShi	tSh	ow vs	BYE		at BYE
11/06/2024	Carlas Bitches		VS	Beer Me		at Am Legion Post 96
11/06/2024	1 Black Eye		VS	Twisted Da	arters	at Firehouse

11/13/2024	So Freakin Spicy	VS	1 Bla	ck Eye	at Varsity Lanes
11/13/2024	Twisted Darters	VS		s Bitches	at Pappys Lounge
11/13/2024	Beer Me	VS	Welc	ome2TheShitSho	w at Pappys Lounge
11/13/2024	BYE	VS	Brads	Still Wild	at BYE
11/13/2024	One Hole Out	VS	You [awg	at Varsity Lanes
11/13/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Dirty	Dart Girls	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
11/13/2024	Coach P	VS	Did W	le Win	at Am Legion Post 96
11/13/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Hat T	rick Mafia	at Firehouse
Week 10 11/20/2024					
11/20/2024	Bulls On Parade		VS	So Freakin Spi	cy at Firehouse
11/20/2024	Hat Trick Mafia		VS	Coach P	at Pappys Lounge
11/20/2024	Did We Win		VS	D Art Of War	at Pappys Lounge
11/20/2024	Dirty Dart Girls		VS	One Hole Out	at Zinum
11/20/2024	You Dawg		VS	BYE	at BYE
11/20/2024	Brads Still Wild		VS	Beer Me	at Varsity Lanes
11/20/2024	Welcome2TheShi	tSho	ow vs	Twisted Darte	s at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
11/20/2024	Carlas Bitches		VS	1 Black Eye	at Am Legion Post 96
Week 11 12/04/2024					
12/04/2024	So Freakin Spicy	VS	Carla	s Bitches	at Varsity Lanes
12/04/2024	1 Black Eye	VS	Welc	ome2TheShitSho	w at Firehouse
12/04/2024	Twisted Darters	VS	Brads	Still Wild	at Pappys Lounge
12/04/2024	Beer Me	VS	You [awg	at Pappys Lounge
12/04/2024	BYE	VS	Dirty	Dart Girls	at BYE
12/04/2024	One Hole Out	VS	Did W	le Win	at Varsity Lanes
12/04/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Hat T	rick Mafia	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
12/04/2024	Coach P	VS	Bulls	On Parade	at Am Legion Post 96
Week 12 12/11/2024					
12/11/2024	Coach P		VS	So Freakin Spi	cy at Am Legion Post 96
12/11/2024	Bulls On Parade		VS	D Art Of War	at Firehouse
12/11/2024	Hat Trick Mafia		VS	One Hole Out	at Pappys Lounge
12/11/2024	Did We Win		VS	BYE	at BYE
12/11/2024	Dirty Dart Girls		VS	Beer Me	at Zinum
12/11/2024	You Dawg		vs	Twisted Darte	s at Astro Lanes
12/11/2024	Brads Still Wild		VS	1 Black Eye	at Varsity Lanes
12/11/2024	Welcome2TheShir	tSho	ow vs	Carlas Bitches	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 13 12/18/2024					

12/18/2024 So Freakin Spicy Vs Welcome2TheShitShow at Varsity Lanes

vs Brads Still Wild

at Am Legion Post 96

Week 13 12/18/2024

12/18/2024 Carlas Bitches

12/18/2024	1 Black Eye	VS	You Dawg	at Firehouse
12/18/2024	Twisted Darters	VS	Dirty Dart Girls	at Pappys Lounge
12/18/2024	Beer Me	VS	Did We Win	at Pappys Lounge
12/18/2024	BYE	VS	Hat Trick Mafia	at BYE
12/18/2024	One Hole Out	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Varsity Lanes
12/18/2024	D Art Of War	VS	Coach P	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

Week 14 1/08/2025				
1/08/2025	D Art Of War	VS	So Freakin Spicy	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/08/2025	Coach P	VS	One Hole Out	at Am Legion Post 96
1/08/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	BYE	at BYE
1/08/2025	Hat Trick Mafia	VS	Beer Me	at Pappys Lounge
1/08/2025	Did We Win	VS	Twisted Darters	at Pappys Lounge
1/08/2025	Dirty Dart Girls	VS	1 Black Eye	at Zinum
1/08/2025	You Dawg	VS	Carlas Bitches	at Astro Lanes

1/08/2025 Brads Still Wild vs Welcome2TheShitShow at Varsity Lanes

Week 15 1/15/2025				
1/15/2025	So Freakin Spicy	VS	Brads Still Wild	at Varsity Lanes
1/15/2025	Welcome2TheShitShow	VS	You Dawg	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
1/15/2025	Carlas Bitches	VS	Dirty Dart Girls	at Am Legion Post 96
1/15/2025	1 Black Eye	VS	Did We Win	at Firehouse
1/15/2025	Twisted Darters	VS	Hat Trick Mafia	at Pappys Lounge
1/15/2025	Beer Me	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Pappys Lounge
1/15/2025	BYE	VS	Coach P	at BYE
1/15/2025	One Hole Out	VS	D Art Of War	at Varsity Lanes